Public Building Commission of Chicago
Contractor Payment Information

Project: Williams Park Fieldhouse

Contract Number: C1593

General Contractor: Burling Builders, Inc.
Payment Application: #17

Amount Paid: $ 648,986.82

Date of Payment to General Contractor: 12/9/19

The posting of all or any portion of a contractor’s payment
application on the PBC’s website is done solely for the purpose of
providing information to subcontractors with respect the amount the
contractor has requested as payment for its subcontractors on the
posted portion of the payment application. The posting of this
information is provided for in the PBC’s Standard Terms and
Conditions for Construction Contracts Section 16.09 entitled, Prompt
Payment to Subcontractors. The PBC makes no representations or
warranties with respect to any of the information provided by
contractors on the contractors’ payment applications. If you are a
subcontractor, and have any questions regarding the information on a
posted payment application, you should contact the general
contractor.

Follow this project on Twitter @PBCChi #WilliamsParkFH



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISBION OF CHICAGD
EXHIBIT S
CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT - ENGINEER

DATE. 81182019

PROJECT: Willlams Park Fleldhouss

Pay Application Mo

For the Period; 1112040 to 713352019,
Contract Ho.:

To: PUBLYC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

In pocordance with Resotution No.______, sdopled by the Public Buliding Commission of Chicagoon_______relstinglothw b Revenue Bonds
Issued by ths Pubiic Bulkding Commission of Chicago for he finaneing of this projsct (and ol tarms used hereln shall have the same mesning a3 n s2id
Resslution), | hereby cantify to the Commission and 1o e Trustes, thel:

1. Obligalions in the emaunls slated hetaln have basn ncumed by the Commistion and Lhat each Hem thersol Ie 8 proper charge against ihe
Construction Accourt 8nd has not been pald; and
2. No smount hereby approved for paymant upon eny contract will, whan addad 10 afl amounts previcusly pald upon such contract, exceod 90% of
cument ealimales spproved by the Archilect - Enginget untti the aggragate amount of psyments withhald squals 6% of tho Conlraci Prioe (sakd
rolalned funds be'ng psyabie as set forth In sald Resolution).
[THE CONTRAGTOR: Gurling Bulldore, inc. 44 W, 60 &1 Chicago, IL 60821
FOR:  Willlams Park Fleldhouso
|Io pow entilsd to the sum of; $ 648,588.02 | $ 849,920.92
|ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR PRICE 7,383,000.00
ADDITIONS 0.00
|DEDUG‘NONS $0.00
NEY AGDITION OR DEODUCYION $0.00
ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $7,363,000.00
|TOTAL AMGUNT EARNED 3 090065092
TOTAL RETENTION 3 671,31309
o) Reserva Withheld & 10% of Tolal Amouni Eamed, $ or131309
b) Liens and Other Withholding [ s
¢) Liquidated Damages Withheld $ .
TOTAL PAID TO DATE {Include this Payment) $ 9,205,840 24
LESS: AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY PAID [] 6,840,859.42
AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT 3 846,084 82

FHe code path; PA_BBI_EO_PeymentAppicationd17_20190808



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AlA DOCUMENT G702 Dates 852019 PAGE _1_OF_2

5 PROJECT:  Wiillams Park Fleldhouse APPLICATION NUMBER : 17 Distribution to:
Public Building Commission of Chicago 2520 S. State Stroet
S0 W. Washington Street Room 200 Chicago, !L 60618 PERIOD TO: TRU2019 OWNER
Chicago, IL 60602
From (Contractor): Via Architoct/Engineor: ARCHITECT
Buorliog Builders, Inc. STL Architects, Inc. Project Number:  18-204-002 CONTRACTOR
44 West 60th Szeez 808 N. Deartbomn Street Contract Crder:  C1593
Chicago, IL 60621 Chicago, IL 60610 Project Number: 11320
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT Application ks made for Payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Coctinnation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached,
FCHANGE ORDER SUMMARY _ 1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM e $7.393,000.00
Change Orders previously approved DEDUCTIONS 2. Net changs by Change Oeders. $0.00
by oumer 3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE... 7.393.000.00
TOTAL| 4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE.....ccvveveeee 65,965.859.33
this Do Pesiod 1 {Cokmn G op G703)
{Number {Date 5. RETAINAGE
10% l 671,313.09 |
{Colurmn D+E on G703)
B % of Stored Materidho. ..coev. o ervecesemavessssrsanse
(Column F on GT03)
Totad Retainage (Line Sa + Sbor
Total in Column [ of G e on o srsunessrses sre srassnsosaser 671,313.09
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE .o . 5.295.64624
(Line 4 Jess Line § Totd) o
TOT aco 7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT.... 554665942
(Net change by Change Orders. i $0.00 (Line 6 firom Prioe Contificaze)
3. CURRENT PAYMENTDUE oo 548,936 82
The sadersizned Contracter cortfcs Ot to the Sot al bis knewleds. latormation sad helic! 9, Balance to Finish .. 109735378
e Wark coverod bry this Application fir Prytest hat boss ceteploted i secordance itk the {Linc3 less Line £)
Coutract Decueots, thut a1l steetts kive bees pald by bius for Waork far which previeos State of:  liinols County of: Cook
Crrdentes for Prymeot were booed sad parysests: rectived froc the Owner, sod 2hat corment Subucribed swd swern to before me this 15t doy of Auguat N p—p PO - ~
pyment shawn heveln is sew doa. OFFICIAL SEAL, $
CONTRACTOR: W, . EARNEST DEVINE <
oy Mlotary Pubiic - State of Mok 4
By: . / August 15,2019 My Commission Explees: 08/28/2020 &
CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT &iflers from the applicd for)
x accentznce with he Contract Docecets, Sased en se-titc sbecrvations mé the dats ms,]w 20 Zolq
comprising the abeve spphcation, Be Architeet certifics to the Owser that the Werk ns propessed te the Duter L

progressed te the poiat indientad; cist to the best o kis knewlodps, informaation and bellel, the guallty The AMOUNT CERTIFIED b payable only

of the work I in sccerdence with the Coatract Docoments: wod theat e Contracter is entited te pryrass ummmm Tsmnce, payment and scceptance of pryment arc
of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED, withost to of the Owaer or Centractor oader this Coatract
AlA DOCUMENT G702. APPLICATION AND CERTIRICATE FOR PAYMENT. APRIL 1592 EDITION. AM_@01992

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, NW., WASHINGTON, D.C, 20006



CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE 2 OF 2

Burling Builders, Inc. Williams Park Fieldhouse APPLICATION NUMBER : 17

44 West 60th Street 2820 S. State Street APPLICATION DATE: 8/15/2019

Chicago, IL 60621 Chicago, IL 60616 PERIOD FROM: 7M1/2019

Contract #01593 PERIOD TO: 713112019
Project #11320 ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B C D E F G H 1
WORK COMPLETED
This Application
"::M DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED VALUE ) - * . A;gg"rtﬁgﬂ;ﬁ; % (GICy |BAVANCETOFINISH| ooy AINAGE
0. Previous Applications Stored Materials (D+E+F) (C-G}
Work In Place (notin D or E)

1 [Abatement 15,450.00 15,450.00 15,450.00| 100% - 1,545.00
2 |Tree Removal 10,300.00 10,300.00 10,300.00| 100% - 1.030.00
3 |Building Demolition 24,000.00 24,000.00 24000001 100% - 2,400.00
4 |Building Concrete 495,129.31 495,129.31 495129.31| 100% - 49,512.93
§ [Concrete Polishing 42,450.00 34,777.00 7,673.00 4245000 100% - 4,245.00
6 |[Site Concrete 181,000.00 98,500.00 78,500.00 177,000.00| 98% 4,000.00 17.700.00
7 |Stone Cladding 115,000.00 66,025.00 47,425.00 113,450.00| 99% 1,550.00 11,345.00
8 {Masonry 31,000.00 31,000.00 31,000.00| 100% - 3,100.00
¢ {Structural Steel 423,000.00 423,000.00 423,000.00| 100% - 42 300.00
10 |Glulam Beams 105,700.00 105,700.00 105,700.00| 100% - 5,285.00
11 [Millwork 171,627.86 161,667.86 9,960.00 17162786 100% - 17,162.79
12 |Dampproofing/Fluid Air Barrier 51,930.00 51,930.00 51,930.00] 100% - 2,596.50
13 |Metal Siding 1,145,623.00 920,612.90 121,855.00 1,042,467.90| 91% 103,155.10 104,246.79
14 |Roofing 220,600.00 215,400.00 5,200.00 220,600.00| 100% - 22,060.00 |,
15 |Firestopping & Fireproofing 6,997.00 6,997.00 6,997.00| 100% - 699.70
16 |Joint Sealants 8,830.00 8,830.00 8,830.00| 100% - 883.00
17 |Doors/Frames/Hardware 50,747.00 48,189.00 2,558.00 50,747.001 100% - 5.074.70
18 |Glass and Glazing 170,300.00 170,300.00 170,300.00| 100% - 17,030.c0
19 |Carpentry/Metal Framing/Drywall/Insulation 560,000.00 536,030.00 23,970.00 560,000.00| 100% - 56,000.00
20 |Flooring 60,251.00 48,515.00 4,989.00 53,504.00| 89% 6,747.00 5.350.40
21 |Wood Flooring 49,000.00 46,739.58 46,73958| 95% 2,260.42 4673.96
22 |Painting 40,200.00 29,300.00 8,390.00 38,190.00| 95% 2,010.00 3,819.00
23 |Visual Display Boards 11,500.00 11,500.00 11,500.00| 100% - 1,150.00
24 |Signage 11,921.00 0.00 - 0% 11,921.00 -
25 |Toilet Partitions 8,706.00 8,706.00 8,706.00| 100% - 870.60
26 |Operable Partitions 12,715.00 12,715.00 12,715.00| 100% - 636.00
27 |Toilet Accessories 8,617.00 8,617.00 8,617.00| 100% - 861.70
28 |Fire Protection Specialties 700.00 700.00 700.00] 100% - 70.00
28 |Appliances 13,559.17 13,669.17 13,559.17 | 100% - 1,355.92
30 |Gym Equipment 24,536.00 14,848.50 14,848.501 61% 9,687.50 1,484.85
31 |Window Treatments 26,796.48 26,796.48 26,796.48 | 100% - 2,679.65
32 |FF&E 76,000.00 76,000.00 76,000.00| 100% - 7,600.00
33 |Splash Pool 19,533.68 19,533.68 19,533.68 | 100% - 1,953.37




CONTINUATION SHEET AIA DOCUMENT 703 PAGE 2 OF 2
Burling Builders, Inc. Williams Park Fieldhouse APPLICATION NUMBER 17
44 West 60th Street 2820 S. State Street APPLICATION DATE: 8/15/2019
Chicago, IL 60621 Chicago, IL 60616 PERIOD FROM: 7/1/2019
Contract #C1593 PERIOD TO: 7/31/2019
Project #11320 ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B C D [ E F G H I
WORK COMPLETED
This Application
"N‘:“ DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED VALUE . o = ] A;,‘;’;}t,ﬁ;’r",“;‘j;ﬁ; % (GiC) |PALANCETOFINISH] o AINAGE
o Previous Applications TR Stored Materials (D+E+F) 6
{notin D or E)
35 [HVAC 325,000.00 290,037.50 15,712.50 305,750.00 | 94% 19,250.00 30,575.00
36 |Electrical 72,000.00 72,000.00 72,000.00 | 100% - -
37 |Electrical & Light Fixture 227,559.45 175,940.11 51,619.34 227,559.45| 100% - 29,855.95
38 [Site Electrical 72,046.55 72,046.55 72,046.55| 100% - 7.204.66
39 {Snow Melt-Material 11,051.42 14,051.42 11,051.42  100% - -
40 |Earthwork 196,700.00 125,100.00 62,600.00 187,700.00 | 95% 9,000.00 18,770.00
41 |Fencing 39,495.00 27,000.00 27,000.00 | 68% 12,495.00 2,700.00
42 |Landscaping 42,305.00 21,152.50 21,152.50 | 50% 21,152.50 2,115.25
43 [Site Utilities 486,105.00 386,678.00 96,277.00 482,955.001 99% 3,150.00 48,295.50
44 |Commission's Contract Contingency 135,780.84 = 0% 135,780.84 c
PBC PCO#06/BBI PCO#12 Bulletine #6 Change in
sewer pipe material: $3,506.41
Change in sewer pipe material 3,279.60 3,279.60 3,279.60] 100% - 327.96
Burling Builders - OH&P 226.81 226.81 226.81{ 100% - 22.68
PBC PCO#17/BBI PCO#T Bulletin #10 Removal of
obstruction at sewer tap: $26,249.03
Removal of sewer obstruction 25,548.86 25,548.86 2554886 100% - 2,554.89
Burling Builders - OH&P 700.17 700.17 700.17] 100% - 70.02
PBC PCO#23/8Bl PCC#15 Bulletin #16 Barrier
One concrete additive: $9,463.72
Added concrete admixture 9,026.77 9,026.77 9,026.77 | 100% - 902.68
Burling Builders - OH&P 436.95 436.95 436.95| 100% - 43.70
PBC PCO#33/8Bl PCO#32 Reallocation of
Environmental allowance: $0 s
45 [Site Work Allowance -
PCO#33 - Reallocation of Environmental Allowance 26,962.51 - 0% 26,962.51 -
SWA# 25,474.10 25,474.10 2547410 100% - 2,547.41
SWAI#2 12,954.56 12,954 56 12,954.56 | 100% - 1,295.46
SWAI#3 20,392.00 20,392.00 20,392.00 | 100% - 2,039.20
SWA#4 9,558.95 9,558.95 9,558.95( 100% - 955.90
SWA#5 20,165.56 20,165.56 20,165.56 | 100% - 2,016.56
SWA#S 9,492.32 9,492 32 9,49232| 100% - 949.23
46 |Environmental Allowance 50,000.00 - 0% 50,000.00 -
PCO#33 - Reallocation of Environmental Allowance {50,000.00) - 0% (50,000.00) -




CONTINUATION SHEET AIA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE 2 OF 2
Burling Builders, Inc. Williams Park Fieldhouse APPLICATION NUMBER - 17
44 West 60th Street 2820 S. State Street APPLICATION DATE 8/15/2019
Chicago, IL 60621 Chicago, IL 60616 PERIOD FROM: 71172019
Contract #C1593 PERIOD TO: 7/31/2019
Project #11320 ARCHITECTS PROJECT NO:
A B C D [ E F G H i
WORK COMPLETED
This Application
T:M DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED VALUE . L = ] A;gg%ﬁgmtegi?ﬁ % (GiC) |BAVANCETOFINISH) o prAINAGE
o Previous Applications Stored Materials (D+E+F) (€6
Work In Place (notin D or E)
48 |General Conditions-Cornmission’s Contract Contingj 57,299.67 57.299.67 57,29967| 100% - 5,729.97
49 |Mobilization 120,000.00 120,000.00 120,000.00§ 100% - 12,000.00
50 |Builder's Risk Insurance 8,872.00 8,872.00 8,872.00( 100% - -
51 |Insurance 97,500.00 97,500.00 97,500.00 100% - -
52 |Payment & Performance Bond 51,233.00 51,233.00 51,233.00| 100% - -
§3 |Overhead & Fee 350,000.00 295,745.00 35,000.00 330,745.00 | 94% 19,255.00 33,074.50
Totals: 7,393,000.00 6,246,569.24 720,390.09 - 6,966,959.33 94% 426,040.67 671,313.09
AlA DOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET « APRIL 1992 EDITION - AIA® - ©£1992
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE . N W, WASHINGTON, D.C. 20026 G703-1992




	Williams Park FH #17
	Pages from PA#17 - PA_BBI_ED_PaymentApplication017_20190808

